REVISED 2-11-09
Lens Selection Guide
VARIFOCAL AND ZOOM LENSES
Lens Format Focal Length Iris Type* Special Feature Model Number
2.2~6.0 mm
Extremely Wide-Wide Auto Iris Megapixel 13M2.2-6
2.8~8.0 mm
Extremely Wide-Normal Auto Iris Megapixel 13M2.8-8
2.8~12.0 mm
Extremely Wide-Normal Auto Iris Megapixel 13M2.8-12
15.0~50.0 mm
Normal-Medium Telephoto Auto Iris Megapixel 13M15-50
1.6~3.4 mm
Ultra Wide-Wide
Adjustable
—
13VA1-3
Auto Iris 13VD1-3
2.5~6.0 mm
Extremely Wide-Wide Auto Iris — 13VD2.5-6
2.8~12.0 mm
Extremely Wide-Normal
Adjustable
—
13VA2.8-12
Auto Iris 13VD2.8-12
3.0~8.0 mm
Wide-Normal
Adjustable
—
13VA3-8
Auto Iris 13VD3-8
5.0~40.0 mm
Normal-Medium Telephoto
Adjustable
—
13VA5-40
Auto Iris 13VD5-40
5.0~50.0 mm
Normal-Medium Telephoto
Adjustable
—
13VA5-50
Auto Iris 13VD5-50
5.5~82.5 mm
Normal-Long Telephoto Auto Iris — 13VD5.5-82.5
2.8~11.0 mm
Extremely Wide-Normal Auto Iris Day/Night 13VDIR2.8-11
3.0~8.5 mm
Wide-Normal Auto Iris Day/Night 13VDIR3-8.5
7.5~50.0 mm
Normal-Medium Telephoto Auto Iris Day/Night 13VDIR7.5-50
6.0~48.0 mm (8X) Auto Iris — 13ZD6X8
6.0~60.0 mm (10X) Auto Iris
— 13ZD6X10
Preset Positioning 13ZD6X10P
6.0~90.0 mm (15X) Auto Iris Preset Positioning 13ZD6X15P
5.6~112.0 mm (20X) Auto Iris
— 13ZD5.6X20
Preset Positioning 13ZD5.6X20P
5.5~165.0 mm (30X) Auto Iris
— 13ZD5.5X30
Preset Positioning 13ZD5.5X30P
*For video drive lenses use DC-drive part number and use LDC100 DC-to-video drive converter.
VARIFOCAL
ZOOM